TEL No

NATIONAL CENTER FOR PRODUCTION OF NATIVE IMAGES

Nedra Darling Director

Marwin Begay Student Workstudy

Lynn Toledo Assistant. Prod. Manager
OPERATIONS

Amy Leasure Operations Manager
Arcy Baca Bus Driver/General Clerk
Linden Gilbert Operations Assistant
Cynthia Hernandez Secretary

Alvin Sandoval Mail Clerk

PROJECT MANAGER'S OFFICE

Edmund Gonzales Project Manager
Pauline Baca Secretary

Luis Campos Architect

Paul Fragua Asst. Project Manager

0 FFICE OF THE CHAIRMAN - BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Ken Blankenship Chairman
Cande Calabaza Executive Secretary

Group/Admin/WP/Lists/Direct

Jan 22,94 17:54

988-6420
988-6420
988-6420

988-6450
988-6403
988-6450
988-6450
988-6403

988-6499
988-6499
988-6499
988-6499

(704) 497-3481
988-6289/6278

P.

13



