NATIONAL CENTER FOR PRODUCTION OF NATIVE IMAGES

Nedra Darling	Director	988-6420
Marwin Bogay	Student Workstudy	988-6420
Lynn Toledo	Assistant, Prod. Manager	988-6420

OPERATIONS

Amy Leasure	Operations Manager	988-6450
Arcy Baca	Bus Driver/General Clerk	988-6403
Linden Gilbert	Operations Assistant	988-6450
Cynthia Hernandez	Secretary	988-6450
Alvin Sandoval	Mail Clerk	988-6403

PROJECT MANAGER'S OFFICE

Edmund Gonzales	Project Manager	988-6499
Pauline Baca	Secretary	988-6499
Luis Campos	Architect	988-6499
Paul Fragua	Asst. Project Manager	988-6499

OFFICE OF THE CHAIRMAN - BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Ken Blankenship	Chairman	(704) 497-3481
Cande Calabaza	Executive Secretary	988-6289/6278